A-142 Photoelectric Sensors
Color sensor (LED type)
E3MC
RGB Color Sensor Discriminates Delicate
Differences in Color.
Features
Stable and Powerful Detection for Inline Use
Long-distance Sensing with Built-in Amplifi-

3M
C
Ordering Information
Sensors
ON/OFF type
* Distance where 11 colors  of standard sensing objects can be discriminated. As a typical example, 9 colors can be discriminated when 12 mm is set. Please contact
us since the sensing distance should be defined.
Analog output type
Accessories (Order Separately)
Sensor I/O Connectors
Mounting Brackets
Structure
No. of
outputs
Shape Connection method Sensing distance
Model
NPN output PNP output
Built-in Amplifier
Type
1
Connector type
Sensor I/O connec-
tor (cable length 2
m) is supplied.
E3MC-A11 E3MC-A41
4 E3MC-MA11 E3MC-MA41
Optical Fiber
Type
1 E3MC-X11 E3MC-X41
4 E3MC-MX11 E3MC-MX41
General-pur-
pose Optical Fi-
ber Type
1
*
E3MC-Y11 E3MC-Y41
4 E3MC-MY11 E3MC-MY41
Structure Shape Sensing distance Model
Built-in Amplifier
Type
E3MC-A81
Optical Fiber Type E3MC-X81
General-purpose
Optical Fiber Type
E3MC-Y81
Shape Model Quantity Remarks